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Walter Thain

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Walter Thain
Postcode

Date of birth September 1967

Total current 9
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

PRYME GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
THREE60 ENERGY RENEWABLES
LIMITED

THREE60 ENERGY RENEWABLES
HOLDINGS LIMITED

STEP CHANGE ENGINEERING
LIMITED

THREEG60 CONSTRUCTION &
COMMISSIONING LTD

THREEG60 OPERATIONS SERVICES
LIMITED

THREEG60 ENERGY LIMITED
THREEG60 EPCC HOLDINGS LIMITED
THREEG60 EPCC LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
FRASER ENERGY VENTURES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

SC484451

SC195118

SC741082

SC702847

SC565160

11719360

10366459

11144701
SC479967

Number
SC511463

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
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925195771

British

925195771

App. Date Res. Date Position

30/04/2024
20/09/2022

20/09/2022

29/06/2021

20/12/2018

10/12/2018

11/10/2018

11/10/2018
11/10/2018

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

App. Date Res. Date Position
01/07/2022 13/05/2024 Director



